Race Date

October 06, 2022

Ranger XC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Place Score Bib No Name
1 (<5) 3742 Emaleigh Olesiak
2 (<5 4653 Addison Burckhardt
3 1 4607 Lindy Cordes
4 2 4523 Anna Westin
5 3 4611 Emma Reader
6 4 4524 Ruby Westin
7 (<5) 4662 Scarlett Vanderscheuren
8 (<5 4655 Madison Ellefson
9 5 4292 Margaret Ringhand
10 6 4470 Gabby Rosecrans
11 (<5) 3689 Neveah Manninen
12 7 4603 Zoe Adams
13 8 4614 Elsie Turner
14 (<5) 4549 Liz Schleis
15 9 4608 Alainna Dobson
16 10 4229 Madeline Lacerte
17 11 4440 Maria Ringhand
18 12 4500 Annaliese Vignieri
19 (<5) 4535 Vivian Barden
20 (<5) 4590 Faith Hawkins
21 (<5) 4536 Violet Brekke
22 (<5) 4539 Emma Warner
23 (<5) 4537 Paige Dean
24 13 4610 Violette Metz
25 14 4615 Kylee Wilson
26 15 4638 Kenzlee Sawyer
27 16 4632 Kelsey Bergem
28 (>7) 4081 Londyn Eastwood
29 17 4635 River Crawford
30 (>7) 4606 Paige Christle
31 (>7) 4605 Isabella Brinkman
32 (<5 4530 Camryn Hunt
33 18 4633 Jovi Borland
34 (<5) 4589 Emma M Francisco
35 (<5) 4587 Hannah Decko
36 19 4636 Ava Deplazes
37 20 4639 Kalie Trout
38 21 4630 Elexis Adams
39 (<5) 4584 Teona Bebeau
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Girls
Girls 5K

Team
Cromwell-Wright
South
Pillager
Crosby-Ironton
Pillager
Crosby-Ironton
South
South
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
Cromwell-Wright
Pillager
Pillager
Mille Lacs
Pillager
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
Mcgregor
Northland/Deer River*
Mcgregor
Mcgregor
Mcgregor
Pillager
Pillager
Pine River-Backus
Pine River-Backus
Crosby-Ironton
Pine River-Backus
Pillager
Pillager
Hill City
Pine River-Backus
Northland/Deer River*
Northland/Deer River*
Pine River-Backus
Pine River-Backus
Pine River-Backus
Northland/Deer River*

Time Pace

21:02.0 4:12/K
21:35.5 4:19/K
21:36.4 4:19/K
21:38.3 4:20/K
22:06.7 4:25/K
22:06.9 4:25/K
22:18.7 4:28/K
22:23.4 4:29/K
22:33.1 4:31/K
22:41.2 4:32/K
22:47.2 4:33/K
23:07.7 4:38/K
23:22.5 4:41/K
23:37.8 4:44/K
23:47.1 4:45/K
24:25.6 4:53/K
24:28.1 4:54/K
24:36.0 4:55/K
24:46.4 4:57/K
24:48.9 4:58/K
24:53.5 4:59/K
24:53.6 4:59/K
25:29.7 5:06/K
25:38.6 5:08/K
25:54.9 5:11/K
26:00.7 5:12/K
26:17.0 5:15/K
26:47.1 5:21/K
26:58.7 5:24/K
27:06.0 5:25/K
27:06.0 5:25/K
27:19.6 5:28/K
28:15.8 5:39/K
28:47.6 5:46/K
28:48.9 5:46/K
29:39.8 5:56/K
29:40.6 5:56/K
30:29.0 6:06/K
32:24.8 6:29/K

10/06/2022 04:29:43



Race Date Ranger XC Invitational

October 06, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 27 Average Time: 22:41.0
1 4523 Anna Westin 10 2 2 21:38.3 21:38.3 0:00.0
2 4524 Ruby Westin 11 4 6 22:06.9 43:45.2 0:28.6
3 4292 Margaret Ringhand 9 5 11 22:33.1 1:06:18.3 0:54.8
4 4470 Gabby Rosecrans 11 6 17 22:41.2  1:28:59.5 1:02.9
5 4229 Madeline Lacerte 9 10 27 24:25.6  1:53:25.1 2:47.3
6 4440 Maria Ringhand 10 (11) (38) 24:28.1  2:17:53.2 2:49.8
7 4500 Annaliese Vignieri 11 (12) (50) 24:36.0  2:42:29.2 2:57.7
8 4081 Londyn Eastwood 10 More Than 7 26:47.1  3:09:16.3 5:08.8
Team - Pillager Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 28 Average Time: 22:48.0
1 4607 Lindy Cordes 11 1 1 21:36.4 21:36.4 0:00.0
2 4611 Emma Reader 12 3 4 22:06.7 43:43.1 0:30.3
3 4603 Zoe Adams 12 7 11 23:07.7 1:06:50.8 1:31.3
4 4614 Elsie Turner 11 8 19 23:22.5  1:30:13.3 1:46.1
5 4608 Alainna Dobson 9 9 28 23:47.1  1:54:00.4 2:10.7
6 4610 Violette Metz 9 (13) (41) 25:38.6  2:19:39.0 4:02.2
7 4615 Kylee Wilson 12 (14) (55) 25:54.9  2:45:33.9 4:18.5
8 4606 Paige Christle 10 More Than 7 27:06.0 3:12:39.9 5:29.6
9 4605 Isabella Brinkman 9 More Than 7 27:06.0 3:39:45.9 5:29.6
Team - Pine River-Backus Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 85 Average Time: 27:26.4
1 4638 Kenzlee Sawyer 8 15 15 26:00.7 26:00.7 0:00.0
2 4632 Kelsey Bergem 10 16 31 26:17.0 52:17.7 0:16.3
3 4635 River Crawford 9 17 48 26:58.7 1:19:16.4 0:58.0
4 4633 Jovi Borland 9 18 66 28:15.8  1:47:32.2 2:15.1
5 4636 Ava Deplazes 10 19 85 29:39.8  2:17:12.0 3:39.1
6 4639 Kalie Trout 9 (20) (105) 29:40.6  2:46:52.6 3:39.9
7 4630 Elexis Adams 9 (21) (126) 30:29.0 3:17:21.6 4:28.3
Team - Mcgregor Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 4535 Vivian Barden 10 Less Than 5 24:46.4 24:46.4 0:00.0
2 4536 Violet Brekke 10 Less Than 5 24:53.5 49:39.9 0:07.1
3 4539 Emma Warner 11 Less Than 5 24:53.6 1:14:33.5 0:07.2
4 4537 Paige Dean 10 Less Than 5 25:29.7  1:40:03.2 0:43.3
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Race Date Ranger XC Invitational

October 06, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girls 5K
Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Northland/Deer River* Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4590 Faith Hawkins 11 Less Than 5 24:48.9 24:48.9 0:00.0
2 4589 Emma M Francisco 12 Less Than 5 28:47.6 53:36.5 3:58.7
3 4587 Hannah Decko 10 Less Than 5 28:48.9 1:22:25.4 4:00.0
4 4584 Teona Bebeau 11 Less Than 5 32:24.8 1:54:50.2 7:35.9
Team - South Ridge/Cherry/North Woods/NE Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4653 Addison Burckhardt 10 Less Than 5 21:35.5 21:35.5 0:00.0
2 4662 Scarlett Vanderscheuren 11 Less Than 5 22:18.7 43:54.2 0:43.2
3 4655 Madison Ellefson 10 Less Than 5 22:23.4 1:06:17.6 0:47.9
Team - Cromwell-Wright Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 3742 Emaleigh Olesiak 11 Less Than 5 21:02.0 21:02.0 0:00.0
2 3689 Neveah Manninen 10 Less Than 5 22:47.2 43:49.2 1:45.2
Team - Hill City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4530 Camryn Hunt 12 Less Than 5 27:19.6 27:19.6 0:00.0
Team - Mille Lacs Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4549 Liz Schleis 9 Less Than 5 23:37.8 23:37.8 0:00.0
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